09:30
09:40
10:00
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30

FMP-Met
Intermediate Review Meeting
On-line meeting, 6 July 2021

Agenda

Opening / Introduction

Overall assessment (project level)

Progress so far (work package level)

Risks, Issues and Actions

Coffee break

Communication, Dissemination and Exploitation
Financial report

Plan for next period

Conclusions (Summary, Inputs, Maturity)

Closure



