## FMP-Met Intermediate Review Meeting On-line meeting, 6 July 2021

## Agenda

09:30	Opening / Introduction
09:40	Overall assessment (project level)
10:00	Progress so far (work package level)
10:50	Risks, Issues and Actions
11:00	Coffee break
11:10	Communication, Dissemination and Exploitation
11:30	Financial report
11:50	Plan for next period
12:10	Conclusions (Summary, Inputs, Maturity)
12:30	Closure